		BK 2073 PG 1	754	
Blead	50x(9)		FORSYTH CO, NC 276 PRESENTED & RECORDED: O DICKIE C. WOOD REGISTER CANCELLED PURSUAN BK2073 P1754 - P1	T TO G.S.45-37.2
STATE OF NORTH CARO COUNTY OF FORSYTH I, J. A. KRAYNAK		TIFICATE OF		C35537074
	ANCIAL SERVICES CORPO	RATION		hereby certify -
that				
<u>NATIONSCREDIT</u> FIN is the owner of the indebted other obligation: DATE OF DEED RECORDING INFORMATION	DEED OF TRUST:0	eafter describe 6/04/1995		
NAME(S) OF GRANTOR(S):				
NAME(S) OF TRUSTEE(S):	John J. Schramm,	Jr.	·····	······································
BENEFICIARY(S):			······	
MAKER(S) OF NOTE(S):	S&C POOLS INC. TED RONALD THOMPSON THOMPSON	& KATHY SMIT	H	
DATE OF NOTE(S):	06/10/1995	FACE AMOU	NT OF NOTE(S): \$	10,000.00
NATIONSCREDIT FINANCIAL	SERVICES CORPORATION			
BY:		VICE PRESI		
STATE OF TEXAS	J.S.	6	)F tarrant	}
I, <u>JENNIFER LANG</u> State, certify that <u>J. A.</u> this day and acknowledged			Notary Public for the , personally	said County and came before me of
NATIONSCREDIT FINANCIA authority duly given and as its VICE PRESIDENT				
Control Ru	Wit		this April 5th	
JERNIFER LANGFORD	ied in the foregoing certific	My Commissi	on expires: 09/30/20	02
ATTEST: BY: NORTH CAROLINA: IN THE OFFICE OF THE REC CAROLINA.	GISTER OF DEEDS OF _	STATE OF	NC-FORSYTH CO	The foregoing certificate(
This certificate was	presented, and with the o'clock		to be correct at the date of records	ation shown on the first page ther
ATTE			Clerk	R
RECORD AND RETURN TO	PI	REPARED BY:	Janvine	
405 JIM WRIGHT FWY SOUTH SUITE 110	4	ATIONS CREDIT 05 JIM WRIGHT ORT WORTH, TX		
FORT WORTH, TX 76108	E	JAI WORIE, TA	10100	NC_CERT

NC\_CERT

/

BDalked

LOAN NUMBER 0C35537074

AFFIDAVIT OF LOST NOTE

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA COUNTY OF FORSYTH

I, J.A	. KRAYNAK	, VICE PRESIDENT				
of <u>NATI</u>	ONSCREDIT FINANC	IAL SERVICES CORPORA	TION		_, personally appeared	
before m	ne in <u>TARRANT</u>		County, State of	TEXAS	, and	
have bee	en duly sworn (or a	ffirmed) made the follo	wing affidavit:			
1	、The Affiant is th	Ne VICE PRESIDENT			of	
NATION	NSCREDIT FINANCIA	L SERVICES CORPORAT	ION			
		huthe Deed of Truct	Mantanana ar athar		e owner of the note or	
	ED RONALD THOMPS	I by the Deed of Trust, ON & KATHY SMITH	THOMPSON		to	
S&C PC	OOLS INC.				in the amount	
of <u></u> \$	10,000.00	and the Truste	e is <u>John J. S</u> recorded	<u>Schramm, Jr.</u> Lin FORSYTH	,	
County i	in NORTH CAROLI	NA on Page	, Bo	ook 1784	/	
Instrume	ent					
		er indebtedness has bee	en lost and after the	e exercise of	due deligence cannot	
be locat		finn that all indaktadaa	as assured by the F	and of Truct	Martaga and other	
J Inctrume	<ol> <li>The Amant certing</li> </ol>	fies that all indebtednese ed on	Sth 1999 and	ie reeponeible	, Mongage and other	
	ent has been satisfi		, and	is responsible	e for cancellation of	
the sam	е.					
	NATIONSCREDIT F	INANCIAL SERVICES CO	ORPORATION			
	-					
	M + +		A			
B	Y: h	9	$\lambda$			
		$\sim$	<u> </u>			
· · · · ·	J. A. KRAYNAK					
	VICE PRESIDENT					
	OF TEXAS		OUNTY OF TARR		wand anid State da	
 harabu a	JENNIFER LANGFOL	KD VNAK	_, a Notary Public ( VICE PR		y and said State, do of	
nereby d		KRAINAR	VICE FR	133 TORN I	0	
NATIONS	SCREDIT FINANCIA	SERVICES CORPORATI	ON	, At	torney in Fact for	
				, pers	onally appeared before	
me this	day and being by m	ne duly swarn, says tha	t (s)he executed th	e foregoing ir	nstrument for and in	
behalf o	f NATIONSCREDIT	FINANCIAL SERVICES (	CORPORATION		and that	
her/his a	uthority to execute	e said instrument is con	tained in an instrun	nent duly exe	cuted, acknowledged	
and reco	orded in the Office	of the Register of Deed , in Book ed under and by virtue	s of FORSYTH	County	y on the	
day of _	/	, in Book	, Page	e	, and that	
this inst	rument was execut	ed under and by virtue	of the authority giv	en by said in	strument granting	
her/him	power of attorney,	that the said <u>J. A. K</u> bing instrument for the	RAYNAK		, acknowledged the	
due exe	cution of the forego	ang instrument for the	purpose therein exp	pressed for a	nd in denait of the said	
NATIONS	SCREDIT FINANCIAL	SERVICES CORPORATI	ON			
W	/itness my hand, th	is the <u>5th</u> day of <u>Ar</u>	oril , 1999	$\rho$	$\rho \cap$	

0/2002
0/2002

**RECORD AND RETURN TO:** 

NATIONS CREDIT 405 JIM WRIGHT FWY SOUTH SUITE 110 FORT WORTH, TX 76108

f <u>April</u> , <u>1999</u>	
Canal unch	
Notary Public (JENNIPER LANGFORD	
PREPARED BY: - Januaro 00	5
PAULINE LOPEZ	1
NATIONS CREDIT 405 JIM WRIGHT FWY SOUTH	
FORT WORTH, TX 76108	